that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, the
possession of which has been taken by the Authorized Officer of BEDI Branch of the Canara Bank, will
be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" on ?8,11^.2025, for recovery of

. Rs.9,90,955.72 (Rupees Nine Lakh Ninety Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Five and Pais.r
Seventy Two Only) as on 14.01.2025 in the Housing Loan Account with further interest and
clrarges thereon duc to the BEDI Branch of Canara Bank, from Housing loan account of Mr. SOLANKI
MAH ENDRABHAI DALPATBHAI

The reserve price will be Rs.8,37,000.00 [Rupees Eight Lakh Thirty Seven Thousand Only) and the
earncst n)oney deposit will be Rs. 83,700.00 (Rupees Eighty Three Thousand Seven Hundred Only).
The Earnest Money Deposit shall be deposited on or before 27.Ll..ZOZS.

Details and full descrintion of the property:

EM'f of Residential Flat No. B - 401, Fourth Floor, Shri Somnath Residency, Wing B, RS No. 28 Paiki, Plot
No.43 to 57, Sub Plot No.43 to 57/2, B/H Patel Vihar Restaurant, Rangila Main Road, Anandpar

[...]

support.baanknet@psballiance.com, support.baanknet@procureZ4T.conr
For User Creation Hel line Number-

kash @ rocurc247.comi)

an inres h (! rocu re247.com

(c) Date & Time of Auction: 2a.ll.Z025 Time 01.00 PM - 03.00 PM

(d) Place of Auction: https://baanknet.com/

5. llcserve Pricc: Rs.8,37,000,0O (Rupees Eight Lakh Thirty Seven Thousand Only)

6. Other terms and conditions:'
al Auction/bidding shall be only through "Online Electronic Bidding" through the website:
https://baanknet.com/ -llidders are advised to go through the website tbr detailed terms befbre taking
part in the e-auction sale proceedings.